
High Eave Trim Detail
High Eave Trim Section
Scale 3"=1'

Truss

Underlayment
Minimum 30# Felt

High Eave Trim

Spanish Tile
Metal Panel

Plywood(Typical)

Outside Closure Foam

Wall

4"

6"

1
2"

12 "

Closed Hem

3" #10 HiLo Woodzac Screw At Every High Rib

1 1/2" #10 HiLo Woodzac Screw

942 Blanche Street 
Jacksonville, FL 32204 
(904)799-6499

Description: Spanish Tile
High Eave Trim Flashing

This Page contains general application details.
Actual Installation may require additional items
based on good roofing practices
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